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CONTACTS THIS WEEK'S MASS INTENTIONS
GENERAL INQUIRIES: info@ctklsu.org MONDAY
Fr. Andrew Merrick, Pastor SUNDAY °
(ext. 16), pastor@ctklsu.org Toan Nguyen
Fr. Mathew Dunn, Associate Pastor 1 Oam:
: TUESDAY:
mdunn@ctkisu.org Jerry & Dolores Borel U SD
Ali Dazzio, Parish Administrator Julie Cherry
(ext. 14), adazzio@ctklsu.org 1 2pm Jerry & Dolores Borel
Jenny Moore, Administrative Assistant . .. A
(ext. 10), jmoore@ctklsu.org Gilberto Hooker & Consuelo Corripio  WWEDNESDAY:
Zoé Lopez, Executive Assistant 6 m: Helen Mary Ernst Toups
(ext. 13), ziumonville@ctklsu.org pm: THURSDAY-
Grace Krause, RCIA/Confirmation D|||on WaIIs . )
(ext. 11), gkrause@ctklsu.org Souls in Purgatory
Jordan Lane, Student Programming 8pm Dylan Francis O'Brien
(ext. 23), jlane@ctklsu.org
Hannah Gautier Communications & Dev. | Pa rishioners of CTK
(ext. 13), hgautier@ctklsu.org
Scott Johnson, JPIl House Director
(ext. 27), sjohnson@ctklsu.org
Brennan Garriques, Campus Minister
(ext. 27), bgarriques@ctklsu.org
Rachel Haydel, Campus Minister C O LLE C TI O N S
rhaydel@ctklsu.org
Jennifer St. Cyr, Bookkeeping December 18th, 2022
(oxt. 24) jteyr@ctidsu.org Sunday Collections $ 4,701.43
Online Contributions $ 864.38
TOTALS $ 5,565.81
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